
THE LONDON GAZETTE, 31 DECEMBER, 1935

THE SCHEDULE—continued.

8381

Number on
Ordnance

Plan.

276
277
280
281
282
284
285
286

287
292
293
294
294a
295
297
298
299
300
301
305
306
307
308
308a
309
310
311
312
316
317

Pt. 230
231
233
234
235
236
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
395
396
397
398
399

Description.

Sidlesham Parish — continued.
Part Drift Road
Rough. Piece ...
Part Drift Road .. . . .
Chalder Farmhouse Garden and Outbuildings
Home Plot
Chalder Field
Part Long Nine Acres ... ... ... • ...
New Barn Six, fifteen Acres, twelve Acres and Picked

Five.
New Barn Twelve Buildings and Yard
West Furze Field
Little Broomhills
Lane ...
Paddock ... ...
Great Broomhills
Shepherds Field
Ozier Bed
Ozier Bed
Part Long Marsh and Rough Ground
East Furze Field and Old Marsh
Ozier Bed and Pond
Great Marsh ...
Part Long Marsh and Rough Ground
Black Marsh Field
Withy Bed

• Great Alberry and New Building ...
Little Alberry
New Barn Sixteen
Green Lane
New Barn and Yard, Middle Fen and New Barn Thirteen
New Barn Marsh . . . . . . .

" North Mundham Parish.

Row

Bullen Marsh ...
Green Streets
Two cottages and gardens ...
Two cottages and gardens ...
Cow Marsh
Pond .
Pond

Paddock
Bowley Farmhouse, Buildings and Yards
Part War Acre

Twenty six Acres
Limekiln Twenty and Barn Field
Brickfield
Home Meadow and Long Slip by Rye
Orchard
Bramber Farm Buildings and Yards and 2 cottages

Part Limbers Field
Two cottages buildings and Yard
Barn Field and North Fifteen Acres
Cow Meadow
Furze Field ...
Doctors Meadow
South Fifteen Acres and Little Wine
Doctors Field

Cultivation.

Pasture

Pasture
Arable
Arable
Arable

Arable
Arable
Arable

Pasture
Arable
Arable
Ozier
Ozier
Pasture
Arable
Ozier
Pasture
Copse
Arable
Ozier
Arable
Arable
Arable

Arable
Pasture

Copse
Pasture
Pasture
Pasture
Arable

Pasture

Orchard
Pasture

Pasture
Arable
Arable
Arable
Arable
Pasture
Orchard

Arable

Arable
Pasture
Arable
Pasture
Arable
Arable

Quantity.

a.
0
1
1
0
0

15
6

29

10
10
3
1
1

13
12
2
1
9

16
0

11
0

13
1

14
13
12
0

29
9

734

0
0
4
9

19
17
0
0
7
0
0
2
1
1
0
0

20
29
17
6
0
0
1

11
0

21
11
5
5

18
11

r. p.
1 28
3 23
0 39
1 23
3 25
0 6
2 21
3 14

0 8
1 38
0 12
3 1
0 33
0 22
0 39
1 38
0 9
3 9
0 18
1 11
1 36
1 24
3 4
0 6
1 26
2 17
3 12
0 27
3 37
1 25

1 2

2 22
1 4
3 6
2 20
3 27
2 30
1 11
1 13
3 0
0 15
1 26
0 31
1 4
3 6
0 39
1 34
2 8
1 21
0 32
3 9
2 27
2 32
1 31
0 20
1 14
2 28
1 28
2 30
0 20
3 12
2 33


