THE SCHEDULE—continued.

umber on Ordnance Plan.	Description.							Cultivation.	Quantity.			
		Sidl	lesham.	Parish	—con	tinued.				a.	r.	p.
276	Part Drift R									0	1	$\dot{28}$
277	Rough Piece	•••	•••	•••	•••		•••		Pasture	1	3	23
280	Part Drift R									1	0	39
281	Chalder Farr	nhouse	Garde	n and	Outbu	uildings	•••	•••	_ —	0	1	23
282			•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Pasture	0	3	25
284 285	Chalder Field		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Arable	15 6	${f 0} \\ {f 2}$	6 21
286	Part Long N New Barn S Five.			cres, tv	 velve	Acres	and Pi	cked	Arable Arable	29	3	14
287	New Barn T	welve I	Buildin	gs and	Yard		•••		Arable	10	0	8
292	West Furze		•••	·		•••	•••		Arable	10	1	38
293	Little Broom	hills			•••	•••	•••	•••	Arable	3	0	12
294	Lane	•••	•••		•••	•••	•••	•••		1	3	1
294a	Paddock	1 ***		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Pasture	1	0	33
295 297	Great Broom			•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Arable Arable	13 12	0	22 39
298	Shepherds F. Ozier Bed		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Ozier	12 2	1	38
299	Ozier Bed Ozier Bed	•••	•••	•••	***	***	•••	•••	Ozier Ozier	1	0	90
300	Part Long M			 19h (4re	 huud	•••	•••	•••	Pasture	9	3	Ş
301	East Furze I	Field ar	rg Oly	Marah	· uiill		•••	•••	Arable	16	0	18
305	Ozier Bed an					•••		•••	Ozier	0	1	11
306	Great Marsh		•••				•••	•••	Pasture	11	1	36
307	Part Long M	larsh ar					• • •	•••	Copse	0	1	24
308	Black Marsh					•••	•••	•••	Arable	13	3	4
308a		•••		•••	•••	•••		•••	Ozier	1	0	-6
309	Great Alberr		New B			•••	•••	•••	Arable	14	1	20
310	Little Alberr	У.	•••	•••		•••	•••	•••	Arable	13	2	17
311 312	New Barn Si			•••		•••	•••	•••	Arable	12	3 0	12 27
316	Green Lane New Barn as		 J. M:J.	 dla Far		Marr B	Th	··· intoon	Arable	29	3	3
317		nn Inu	u, muu	die ren	ւաևև				1 717000	1 40	U	
V	New Barn M	[arsh]	•	•••	•••		*****		Pasture	9	1	25
	New Barn M	larsh	-							734	1	25
			•		•••					734	1	2
Pt. 230	Green Lane	" No	rth Mi	 ındham 	 Pari				Pasture	734	1 2	22
Pt. 230 231	Green Lane Row	" No	rth Mu	 ındham 	 Pari	sh. 			Pasture Copse	734	1 2 1	25
Pt. 230 231 233	Green Lane Row Five Acre G	"No	rth Mi reets	 undham 	Pari	sh. 			Pasture Copse Pasture	734	1 2 1 3	2:
Pt. 230 231 233 234	Green Lane Row	"No reen St	rth Mi	 undham 	Pari	sh. 			Pasture Copse	734	1 2 1	2:
Pt. 230 231 233	Green Lane Row Five Acre G Pen Stock M	"No reen St leadow h	rth Mi reets	 undham 	Pari	sh. 			Pasture Copse Pasture Pasture	734 0 0 4 9	1 2 1 3 2	2:
Pt. 230 231 233 234 235 236 239	Green Lane Row Five Acre G Pen Stock M Bullen Marsl Green Street Two cottage	"No reen St leadow h is s and g	rth Mu reets ardens	 undham 	Pari	sh. 			Pasture Copse Pasture Pasture Pasture	734 0 0 4 9 19 17 0	1 2 1 3 2 3 2 1	2: 2: 2: 3: 1:
Pt. 230 231 233 234 235 236 239 240	Green Lane Row Five Acre Green Stock M Bullen Marsl Green Street Two cottage Two cottage	"No reen St leadow h is s and g s and g	rth Mu reets ardens	 undham 	Pari	sh. 			Copse Pasture Pasture Pasture Pasture Arable	734 0 0 4 9 19 17 0 0	1 2 1 3 2 3 2 1 1	20 20 20 30 11 13
Pt. 230 231 233 234 235 236 239 240 241	Green Lane Row Five Acre Green Stock M Bullen Marsl Green Street Two cottage Two cottage Cow Marsh	"No reen St leadow h ss s and g s and g	rth Mu reets ardens	 undham 	Pari	sh			Pasture Copse Pasture Pasture Pasture	734 0 0 4 9 19 17 0 0 7	1 2 1 3 2 3 2 1 1 3	2: 2: 2: 3: 1: 1:
Pt. 230 231 233 234 235 236 239 240 241 242	Green Lane Row Five Acre Green Stock M Bullen Marsl Green Street Two cottage Two cottage Cow Marsh Pond	"No reen St leadow h s s and g s and g	rth Mu reets ardens		Pari	**************************************			Copse Pasture Pasture Pasture Pasture Arable	734 0 0 4 9 19 17 0 0 7 0	1 2 1 3 2 3 2 1 1 3 0	2: 2: 3: 1: 1:
Pt. 230 231 233 234 235 236 239 240 241 242 243	Green Lane Row Five Acre Gren Stock M Bullen Marsl Green Street Two cottage Two cottage Cow Marsh Pond Pond	"No reen St leadow h s s and g 	rth Mu reets ardens ardens		Pari	**************************************			Copse Pasture Pasture Pasture Arable — — — Pasture	734 0 0 4 9 19 17 0 0 7 0 0 0	1 2 1 3 2 3 2 1 1 1 3 0 1	22 26 20 20 30 11 11 20
Pt. 230 231 233 234 235 236 239 240 241 242 243 244	Green Lane Row Five Acre Gren Stock M Bullen Marsl Green Street Two cottage Two cottage Cow Marsh Pond Pond Orchard	"No reen St leadow h s s and g 	rth Mu reets ardens ardens		Pari	**************************************			Copse Pasture Pasture Pasture Arable — — — Pasture Orchard	734 0 0 4 9 19 17 0 0 7 0 0 2	1 2 1 3 2 3 2 1 1 1 3 0 1 0	20 20 20 30 11 11 21 21 31
Pt. 230 231 233 234 235 236 239 240 241 242 243 244 245	Green Lane Row Five Acre Gren Stock M Bullen Marsl Green Street Two cottage Two cottage Cow Marsh Pond Pond Orchard Paddock	"No reen St leadow h s and g s and g	rth Mu reets ardens		Pari	**************************************			Copse Pasture Pasture Pasture Arable — — — Pasture	734 0 0 4 9 19 17 0 0 7 0 0 2 1	1 2 1 3 2 3 2 1 1 1 3 0 1	22 26 26 27 30 11 11 26 31
Pt. 230 231 233 234 235 236 239 240 241 242 243 244 245 246	Green Lane Row Five Acre Green Stock M Bullen Marsl Green Street Two cottage Two cottage Cow Marsh Pond Pond Orchard Paddock Bowley Farr	"No reen St leadow h s and g s and g mhouse	rth Mu reets ardens ardens		Pari	**************************************			Copse Pasture Pasture Pasture Arable — — — Pasture Orchard	734 0 0 4 9 19 17 0 0 7 0 0 2	1 2 1 3 2 3 2 1 1 3 0 1 0 1	23 26 20 22 30 11 11 21 21 23
Pt. 230 231 233 234 235 236 239 240 241 242 243 244 245	Green Lane Row Five Acre Gren Stock M Bullen Marsl Green Street Two cottage Two cottage Cow Marsh Pond Pond Orchard Paddock	"No reen St leadow h s and g s and g mhouse	rth Mu reets ardens		Pari	**************************************			Copse Pasture Pasture Pasture Arable ——— Pasture Orchard Pasture	734 0 0 4 9 19 17 0 0 7 0 0 2 1 1	1 2 1 3 2 3 2 3 2 1 1 3 0 1 0 1 3	22 30 11 13 (12 20 33 34 35
Pt. 230 231 233 234 235 236 239 240 241 242 243 244 245 246 247	Green Lane Row Five Acre Green Stock M Bullen Marsl Green Street Two cottage Two cottage Cow Marsh Pond Pond Orchard Paddock Bowley Farr Part War Ac	"No reen St leadow h s and g s and g mhouse	rth Mu reets ardens ardens	indham	Pari	sh			Copse Pasture Pasture Pasture Arable ——— Pasture —— Orchard Pasture —— Pasture —— Orchard Pasture	734 0 0 4 9 19 17 0 0 7 0 0 2 1 1	1 2 1 3 2 3 2 1 1 3 0 1 0 1 3 0	23 20 20 30 11 14 20 33 34 34 34
Pt. 230 231 233 234 235 236 239 240 241 242 243 244 245 246 247 248	Green Lane Row Five Acre Gren Stock M Bullen Marsl Green Street Two cottage Two cottage Cow Marsh Pond Pond Orchard Paddock Bowley Farr Part War Ac Garden Grou	"No reen St. leadow h s and g s and g mhouse, ore	rth Mu reets ardens Build	undham	Pari	sh			Copse Pasture Pasture Pasture Arable ——— Pasture —— Orchard Pasture —— Pasture —— Arable	734 0 0 4 9 19 17 0 0 7 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 20 29	1 2 1 3 2 3 2 1 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 1	22 4 6 20 20 30 11 15 26 31 33 34 4 6 6 20 20 30 30 30 30 30 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
Pt. 230 231 233 234 235 236 239 240 241 242 243 244 245 246 247 248 249 250 251	Green Lane Row Five Acre Green Stock M Bullen Marsl Green Street Two cottage Two cottage Cow Marsh Pond Orchard Paddock Bowley Farr Part War Ac Garden Grov Twenty six a Limekiln Tw Brickfield	"No reen St leadow h s s and g s and g mhouse cre ind Acres venty as	rth Ma	undham	Pari	sh			Copse Pasture Pasture Pasture Pasture Arable ——— Orchard Pasture —— Pasture Arable Arable Arable Arable	734 0 0 4 9 19 17 0 0 7 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 20 29 17	1 2 1 3 2 3 2 1 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 0	222 4 6 20 20 30 11 13 6 6 33 34 4 8 20 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32
Pt. 230 231 233 234 235 236 239 240 241 242 243 244 245 246 247 248 249 250 251	Green Lane Row Five Acre Green Stock M Bullen Marsl Green Street Two cottage Two cottage Cow Marsh Pond Pond Orchard Paddock Bowley Fart Part War Ac Garden Grott Twenty six L Limekiln Tw Brickfield Home Meade	"No reen St leadow h s s and g s and g mhouse cre ind Acres venty as	rth Ma	undham	Pari	sh			Copse Pasture Pasture Pasture Pasture Arable ——— Orchard Pasture —— Pasture Arable Arable Arable Arable Pasture	734 0 0 4 9 19 17 0 0 7 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 20 29 17 6	1 2 1 3 2 3 2 1 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 3 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	22 20 20 20 30 11 13 (1 20 33 34 4 22 35
Pt. 230 231 233 234 235 236 239 240 241 242 243 244 245 246 247 248 249 250 251 387 388	Green Lane Row Five Acre Green Stock M Bullen Marsl Green Street Two cottage Two cottage Cow Marsh Pond Orchard Paddock Bowley Farr Part War Ac Garden Grou Twenty six A Limekiln Tw Brickfield Home Meadd Orchard	"No reen St leadow h s s and g s and g mhouse cre ind Acres venty as ow and	rth Mar reets ardens ardens Build The bar Long	undham	Pari	sh			Copse Pasture Pasture Pasture Pasture Arable ——— Orchard Pasture —— Pasture Arable Arable Arable Arable	734 0 0 4 9 19 17 0 0 7 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 20 29 17 6 0 0	1 2 1 3 2 3 2 1 1 3 0 1 0 1 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0	222 202 30 111 122 33 34 4 22 33 22 27
240 241 242 243 244 235 236 239 240 241 242 243 244 245 246 247 248 249 250 251 387 388 389	Green Lane Row Five Acre Gren Stock M Bullen Marsl Green Street Two cottage Two cottage Cow Marsh Pond Pond Orchard Paddock Bowley Fart Part War Ac Garden Grou Twenty six L Limekiln Tw Brickfield Home Meado Orchard Bramber Fa	"No reen St leadow h s s and g s and g mhouse cre ind Acres venty as ow and	rth Mar reets ardens ardens Build The bar Long	undham	Pari	sh			Copse Pasture Pasture Pasture Pasture Arable ——— Orchard Pasture —— Pasture Arable Arable Arable Arable Pasture	734 0 0 4 9 19 17 0 0 2 1 1 0 20 29 17 6 0 0	1 2 1 3 2 3 2 1 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	222 4 6 20 20 30 11 15 26 31 33 34 4 4 20 30 31 31 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32
240 241 242 243 244 235 236 239 240 241 242 243 244 245 246 247 248 249 250 251 387 388 389 390	Green Lane Row Five Acre Green Stock M Bullen Marsl Green Street Two cottage Two cottage Cow Marsh Pond Orchard Paddock Bowley Farr Part War Ac Garden Grov Twenty six Limekiln Tw Brickfield Home Meado Orchard Bramber Fa	"No reen St leadow h s s and g s and g mhouse cre ind Acres venty ar ow and rm Bui	rth Mar reets ardens ardens , Build Long Long ldings	undham	Pari	sh			Copse Pasture Pasture Pasture Arable — Pasture Orchard Pasture Arable	734 0 0 4 9 19 17 0 0 20 20 29 17 6 0 0 1	1 2 1 3 2 3 2 1 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 3 2 1 1 0 3 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0	222 4 4 6 20 20 30 11 15 20 20 31 34 6 8 20 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32
240 241 242 243 244 245 244 245 244 245 246 247 248 249 250 251 387 388 389 390 391	Green Lane Row Five Acre Green Stock M Bullen Marsl Green Street Two cottage Two cottage Cow Marsh Pond Orchard Paddock Bowley Farr Part War Ac Garden Grow Twenty six L Limekiln Tw Brickfield Home Meado Orchard Bramber Fa Lane Part Limber	"No reen St leadow h s s and g s and g mhouse cre ind Acres venty ar ow and rm Bui rs Field	rth Ma	undham	Pari	sh	 ttages		Copse Pasture Pasture Pasture Pasture Arable ——— Orchard Pasture —— Pasture Arable Arable Arable Arable Pasture	734 0 0 4 9 19 17 0 0 7 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 20 29 17 6 0 0 1 11	1 2 1 3 2 3 2 1 1 3 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0	222 4 6 6 20 20 30 11 13 14 6 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
240 241 242 243 244 245 244 245 246 247 248 249 250 251 387 388 389 390 391	Green Lane Row Five Acre Green Stock M Bullen Marsl Green Street Two cottage Two cottage Cow Marsh Pond Orchard Paddock Bowley Farr Part War Ac Garden Grov Twenty six Limekiln Tw Brickfield Home Meade Orchard Bramber Fa Lane Part Limber Two cottage	"No reen St leadow h s s and g s and g mhouse cre ind Acres venty an ow and rm Bui rs Field s buildi	rth Mar reets ardens ardens ardens , Build Long Long ldings	indham	Pari	sh			Copse Pasture Pasture Pasture Arable — Pasture Orchard Pasture Arable — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	734 0 0 4 9 19 17 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 20 29 17 6 0 0 11 11 0	1 2 1 3 2 3 2 1 1 3 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0	222 4 6 20 20 30 11 15 26 31 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35
Pt. 230 231 233 234 235 236 239 240 241 242 243 244 245 246 247 248 249 250 251 387 388 389 390 391 392 393	Green Lane Row Five Acre Green Stock M Bullen Marsl Green Street Two cottage Two cottage Cow Marsh Pond Orchard Paddock Bowley Farr Part War Ac Garden Grot Twenty six L Limekiln Tw Brickfield Home Meade Orchard Bramber Fa Lane Part Limber Two cottage Barn Field a	"No reen St leadow h s and g s and g nhouse cre ind Acres venty a ow and rm Bui rs Field s build and No	rth Mar reets ardens ardens ardens , Build Long ldings ings ar	indham slings ar Slip by and Yardteen Ad	Pari	sh			Copse Pasture Pasture Pasture Arable — Pasture Orchard Pasture Arable	734 0 0 4 9 19 17 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 20 29 17 6 0 0 11 11 0 0 11 0 0 12 13 14 15 16 16 16 17 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	1 2 1 3 2 3 2 1 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1	222 4 6 20 20 30 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
240 241 242 243 244 245 244 245 244 245 246 247 248 249 250 251 387 388 389 390 391 392 393	Green Lane Row Five Acre Green Stock M Bullen Marsl Green Street Two cottage Two cottage Cow Marsh Pond Orchard Paddock Bowley Farr Part War Ac Garden Grot Twenty six L Limekiln Tw Brickfield Home Meade Orchard Bramber Fa Lane Part Limber Two cottage Barn Field a Cow Meadov	"No reen St leadow h s s and g s and g mhouse cre ind Acres venty ar ow and rm Bui rs Field s build and Nor v	rth Mar reets ardens ardens , Build Long ldings ings ar	indham indham	Pari	sh			Copse Pasture Pasture Pasture Arable — Pasture Orchard Pasture Arable Arable Arable Arable Arable Arable Pasture Orchard Pasture Arable Arable Pasture Orchard	734 0 0 4 9 19 17 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 20 29 17 6 0 0 11 11 0	1 2 1 3 2 3 2 1 1 3 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0	222 4 6 20 27 30 11 1 5 26 31 4 6 6 31 4 6 6 7 32 31 32 20 1 4 6 7 32 31 32 20 1 4 6 7 32 31 32 20 1 4 6 7 32 31 31 31 31 31 3
24. 230 231 233 234 235 236 239 240 241 242 243 244 245 246 247 248 249 250 251 387 388 389 390 391 392 393 395 396	Green Lane Row Five Acre Green Stock M Bullen Marsl Green Street Two cottage Two cottage Cow Marsh Pond Orchard Paddock Bowley Farr Part War Ac Garden Grott Twenty six L Limekiln Tw Brickfield Home Meado Orchard Bramber Fat Lane Part Limber Two cottage Barn Field a Cow Meadov Furze Field	"No reen St leadow h s and g s and g mhouse cre ind Acres venty an ow and rm Bui rs Field s buildi and No v	rth Mar reets ardens ardens ardens , Build Long Long tings ar	indham indham	Pari	sh			Copse Pasture Pasture Pasture Arable —— Pasture Orchard Pasture Arable Arable Arable Arable Arable Arable Pasture Orchard Pasture Arable Arable Pasture Arable Arable	734 0 0 4 9 19 17 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 20 29 17 6 0 0 11 11 0 0 11 11 11 11 11	1 2 1 3 2 3 2 1 1 3 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0	222 44 66 20 27 30 11 13 26 31 44 63 31 44 63 31 44 63 31 44 65 21 32 27 32 26 28 30 26 28 30 26 28 30 30 26 28 28 30 26 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
240 241 242 243 244 245 244 245 244 245 246 247 248 249 250 251 387 388 389 390 391 392 393	Green Lane Row Five Acre Green Stock M Bullen Marsl Green Street Two cottage Two cottage Cow Marsh Pond Orchard Paddock Bowley Farr Part War Ac Garden Grot Twenty six L Limekiln Tw Brickfield Home Meade Orchard Bramber Fa Lane Part Limber Two cottage Barn Field a Cow Meadov	"No reen St leadow h s and g s and g mhouse cre ow and rm Bui rs Field s buildi sud No v dow	rth Mar reets ardens ardens , Build Long ldings ings ar rth Fif	indham	Pari	sh			Copse Pasture Pasture Pasture Arable — Pasture Orchard Pasture Arable Arable Arable Arable Arable Arable Pasture Orchard Pasture Arable Arable Pasture Orchard	734 0 0 4 9 19 17 0 0 7 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 20 29 17 6 0 0 1 11 0 21 11 5	1 2 1 3 2 3 2 1 1 3 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 1	